Rang

1 Matt
2 Dany
3 Francois
4 Benjamin
5 Nicolas
6 Alex
7 Scott
8 Santiago
9 Patrick
10 Vincent Hoa
11 Cal
12 Gabriel
13 Alexis
14 Jeremy
15 Riley
16 Jean-daniel
17 Sergio
18 Clément
19 Emmanuel
20 Lee
21 Angus
22 Olivier
23 Alex
24 Ben
25 Marc-andré
26 Nick
27 Will
28 Jérémie
29 Keven
30 Graeme
31 Joshua
32 Alexis
33 Jake
34 Joé
35 Patrick
36 Nick
37 Marc-antoine
38 Tristan
39 Nicolas
40 Nicolas
41 Joshua
42 Zachary
43 Julien
44 Daniel

Mcneil
Racine
Jarry
Raymond
Morin

Cyr
Donald
Bessai
Rouleau
Mai
Dewolfe
Legault
Lepage
Rbriand
Johnston
Labranche
Raez-villanueva
Hely
Boisvert
Wessilius
Rawling
Rouellette
Bussieres
Forestell
Raiche
Wood
Russell
Pellerin
Bédard
Wach
Fowler
Lavoie-gilbert
Wing
Dufour
Hoagland
Favero
Senneville
Marcelis
Deshaies
Rgilbert
Shanks
Rjoachim
Lachance
Kelly

Dalhousie
Laval

Mcgill

Laval

Laval

St-fx

St-fx

Mcgill

Laval

Laval

St-fx

Laval

Laval

Mcgill

St-fx

Laval

Mcgill
Udem

Laval

St-fx

St-fx
Sherbrooke
Laval

Mcgill
Sherbrooke
Dalhousie
Dalhousie
Moncton
Laval
Dalhousie
Udem

Laval
Dalhousie
Laval
Trinity College
St-fx

uqtr

Mcgill

Laval

uqtr

Unb

Trinity College
Sherbrooke
Mcgill

24:58.7
25:23.0
25:31.6
25:35.7
25:39.4
25:40.9
25:45.2
25:51.3
25:54.3
25:57.8
25:59.3
26:09.0
26:11.2
26:13.0
26:17.0
26:17.0
26:20.5
26:21.3
26:26.0
26:27.9
26:29.9
26:30.7
26:32.7
26:33.5
26:35.3
26:35.9
26:39.0
26:44.7
26:45.4
26:45.9
26:46.3
26:46.8
26:49.2
26:56.3
27:01.5
27:03.1
27:04.6
27:13.7
27:17.3
27:20.2
27:23.2
27:27.6
27:27.6
27:28.8



45 Angus

46 Charles

47 Thomas
48 Francis

49 David

50 Charles

51 Sean

52 Paul

53 Marc-antoine
54 Simon

55 Jonathan
56 Jason

57 Edward
58 Joseph

59 Mason

60 Gabriel

61 Louis

62 Mathieu
63 Olivier

64 Clément
65 Marcus
66 Jacopo

67 Olivier

68 Jason

69 Sulaiman
70 Maxime
71 Mathieu
72 Trevor

73 Christophe
74 Victor

75 Adam

76 Maximilien
77 Clayton

78 Guillaume
79 Jean-michel
80 Zach

81 Chris

82 Antoine
83 Marc-andre
84 Mike

85 Jonathan
86 Mathieu
87 Ben

88 Julien

89 lan

90 Corwin

Macintosh
Noél
Rwindisch
Dumoulin
Gendron-fiilion
Khazoom
Dunn
Maclellan
Rcrépeau
Boudreau
Peverill
Rmcleod
Macdonald
Rruggiero
Osgood
Rjulien
Bastenier-boutin
Ladouceur
Béland
Rlandais
Sefranek
Panerati
Guérard
Argouin
Hakimi

Lopes

Pageau
Morrison
Martin
Rnadeau-paré
Manuel
Rmoreau
Hoteen
Boglioni Beaulieu
Robichaud
Zach
Mcnamara
Velle

Manuel
Rrogers

Bunn
Raymond-béliveau
Tremblay
Beaulieu
Macdonald
Trottier

Dalhousie
Ugam
Sherbrooke
Concordia
Ugo
Sherbrooke
Trinity College
St-fx
Sherbrooke
Laval
Saint-mary's
Trinity College
St-fx

Trinity College
Trinity College
Trinity College
Udem
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
uqtr

Mcgill

Udem

Udem
Sherbrooke
Udem

Ugam

Uqgac

Unb

Udem
Sherbrooke
Dalhousie
uqtr

Unb

Udem

Udem
Concordia
Unb

Udem

Unb
Dalhousie
Unb

uqtr

Unb
Sherbrooke
Saint-mary's
Saint-mary's

27:29.4
27:35.3
27:36.0
27:39.8
27:40.1
27:41.9
27:49.7
27:52.3
27:55.3
27:56.6
27:58.1
28:00.1
28:03.7
28:05.0
28:14.3
28:18.5
28:21.4
28:29.0
28:31.1
28:31.9
28:32.1
28:35.3
28:37.0
28:37.1
28:39.2
28:46.4
28:57.4
28:57.5
29:00.9
29:02.5
29:16.3
29:17.1
29:22.2
29:24.5
29:28.5
29:30.7
29:32.0
29:35.4
29:39.4
29:41.0
29:42.6
29:42.8
29:46.4
29:53.2
29:55.1
29:59.9



91 Olivier

92 Scott

93 Marc

94 Benjamin

95 Bryan

96 Alexandre

97 Soléien

98 Laurent

99 Arnaud
100 Pier-luc
101 Troy
102 Laurent
103 Jagmeet
104 Arthur
105 Fredérik
106 Daniel
107 Ouellet
108 Hugo
109 Thomas
110 Felix

111 Jean-christophe

112 Vincent
113 Simon
114 Sebastien

115 Jean Sébastien

116 Gabriel
117 Nicolas
118 Alex
119 Nam
120 Anthony

Rlandry
Mcmullin
Grover
Mcmahon
Thomas
Drouin

uqtr
Unb
Concordia

Trinity College

Moncton
Udem

Gomez-monastesse Ugam
Robitaille Lainesse Ugac

Francioni

Roy

Dobson
Giguere

Brar
Rchauvaud
Rarchambault
Soucier
André-luc
Ouellette Dumont
Petiet
Tremblay
Rcomeau
Leclair
Bergeron
Jessup
Chalupczak
Daoust Gauthier
Courtemanche
Létounreau
Nguyen

Roy

Ugam
Moncton
Unb
Udem
Saint-mary's
uqtr

uqtr
Moncton
Uqgar
Ugam
uqtr
Concordia
Moncton
Moncton
Uqgac
Concordia
Ugam
Uqgac
Uqgar
Uqgar
Concordia
Uqgar

30:10.6
30:15.5
30:21.8
30:23.2
30:25.2
30:30.3
30:30.5
30:32.2
30:37.4
30:49.2
31:03.7
31:07.8
31:13.7
31:18.1
32:14.9
32:18.0
32:20.9
32:31.0
32:37.5
33:05.8
33:33.4
33:33.9
34:18.7
34:46.3
35:06.4
35:51.8
36:06.5
36:47.1
37:59.4
38:07.2



